
Meeting Dates SEP 6th & 7th, 2024  Location:

PERSON

Round trip miles from 

home

Mileage rate 

(federal)

Transportation 

total Meals Hotel Sub-total Gratuity Total

Staff K Russell 250 0.67 167.50 15.00 105.00 287.50 0.00 $287.50

Fri mtg room(s) Sat mtg rooms Kitchen fee

Sound System 

Support

200.00 200.00 0.00 $400.00

$0.00

REFRESHMENTS Friday Saturday

Coffee Water Snacks 1 Snacks 2 Gratuity

$0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $687.50

DOCUMENT PREPARATION

Sheets per doc set

Number of sets

Page count total

Cost per page

TOTALS $154.00

SPEAKER COSTS Speaking fee Transportation Hotel Meals TOTALS

Speaker name:         none $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL $841.50

PRO RATA ALLOCATION OF MEETING COSTS TO EACH COUNTY COMMITTEE 23  COUNTIES $36.59

WYGOP Central Committee Meeting Costs 
Wyoming Republican Party

1714 Capitol Ave / PO Box 984, Cheyenne, WY 82003

American Legion Post, Douglas WY

STAFF TRAVEL

FACILITY ROOM FEE

Fri. 

Budget & Audit Cmte

Fri. 

Executive Cmte

Sat.

Central Cmte                            TOTALS

IT _ SUPPORT FEE

$25.00

6.00

15.00

90.00

$0.10

$9.00

10

25

250

$0.10

$120.00

30

40

1200

$0.10


