

## WYGOP Central Committee Meeting Costs Wyoming Republican Party 1714 Capitol Ave / PO Box 984, Cheyenne, WY 82003

Meeting Dates	SEP 6th & 7th, 2024	Location:	American Legion F	ost, Douglas WY				
STAFF TRAVEL					1 1		1	1
PERSON	Round trip miles from home	Mileage rate (federal)	Transportation total	Meals	Hotel	Sub-total	Gratuity	Total
Staff K Russell	250	0.67	167.50	15.00	105.00	287.50	0.00	\$287.50
		Fri mtg room(s)	Sat mtg rooms	Kitchen fee	Sound System Support			
FACILITY ROOM FEE		200.00	200.00		0.00			\$400.00
IT_SUPPORT FEE								\$0.00
REFRESHMENTS	Friday	Saturday						
		Coffee	Water	Snacks 1	Snacks 2		Gratuity	
	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTALS								\$687.50
	Fri.		Fri.		Sat.			
DOCUMENT PREPARATION	Budget & Audit Cmte 6.00		Executive Cmte 10		Central Cmte 30			TOTALS
Sheets per doc set Number of sets			25		40			
Page count total			250		1200			
Cost per page			\$0.10		\$0.10			
TOTALS	\$9.00		\$25.00		\$120.00			\$154.00
SPEAKER COSTS	Speaking fee	Transportation	Hotel	Meals				TOTALS
Speaker name: none	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
TOTALS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL								\$841.50
PRO RATA ALLOCATION OF MEETING COSTS TO EACH COUNTY COMMITTEE 23 COUNTIES								\$36.59